Name

Ayaan
Hamed

Clifton
Samuele
Mihir
Kayla
Anhadjot
Uday
Tejinder
Chloe
Brooklyn

Tsung wai
Anh

Allan
Misa
Paige
Arham
Rammy
Saunik
Devon
Amtej
Gurkeerat
Mikey

Aimee
lan

Gender

Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female

Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
MALE

Female

Which country

were you born
in?

New Zealand
Afghanistan

New Zealand
Italy

South Africa
indonesia
India

India

India

New Zealand
New Zealand

UK

vietnam
Philipines
Vietnam
New Zealand
india

NZ

New Zealand
New Zealand
NEW zealabd
SAMOA

VietNam

When(year) did
you come to
NZ?

2022

2011
2019
2024
2017
2023

2011
2010
2011

2013
2024
2023
2017
2010
2015
2010

2010
2010
2010
2015

2023

Number of
What languages languages

can you speak? spoken at home

English, Hindi,
Urdu, Little
Arabic

Persian, English

English, A little
Khmer

English, Italian
English
english, Indonesian

English, hindi and punjabi

English,punjabi and hindi two
chinese and english
English, Maori  Two

Cantonese,
english

vietnamese one
Tagalog,English
Vietnamese, English
English One
English punjabi and hindi ~ ONE

English, little punjabi T WO

English, little Maori
english,punjabi
English indian a |
Samoa,English

Vietnamese,
little english two

How long have

Where/Which

you been at area do you live
MHJC? in?
4 3years Whitford
3 3years Botany
2 9 Weeks Flat Bush
2 1year, 9 weeks Flatbush
1 9 weeks Flat Bush
2 3years Flat bush
2 6 weeks Flat bush
3 years Flat bush
2 3years Flatbush
10 Weeks Flatbush
2 3years Flatbush
1 month
2 39 Weeks, 5days Flatbush
2 2 years Flatbush
3 Years Manukau/ Manurewa
9 weeks flat bush
6 weeks flat bush
1 2 years Flat bush
2 3 flatbush
2 3 Manurewa
2 3years Flatbush
6 months 1
week
flatbush

How do you
travel to
school?

Car and Walk
Car

Car and Bus
Walking
walking

Car

Walking

Car
Car
Walk

Car

walking
Walking

Walk and bus
Bus and Walk
car

car

Walk
car
Car
Car

car and walk

How long does
it take you to
get to school?

7-8min
20m

8 min
10-15 mins
5-10 mins
5 minutes
3 mins

3 min
10 min

5 Minutes

5mins

30mins
20 mins
30 Mins
5 min
10

20 mins
15 min

40 minutes
4 mins

5 minutes



