Name	Gender	Which country were you born in?	When(year) did you come to NZ?	What languages can you speak?	Number of languages spoken at home	How long have you been at MHJC?	Where/Which area do you live in?	How do you travel to school?	How long does it take you to get to school?
Ayaan	Male	New Zealand		English, Hindi, Urdu, Little Arabic	4	3 years	Whitford	Car and Walk	7-8min
Hamed	Male	Afghanistan	2022	Persian, English	3	3 years	Botany	Car	20m
Clifton	Male	New Zealand	2011	English, A little Khmer	2	9 Weeks	Flat Bush	Car and Bus	8 min
Samuele	Male	Italy		English, Italian	2	1 year, 9 weeks	Flatbush	Walking	10-15 mins
Mihir	Male	South Africa		English		9 weeks	Flat Bush	walking	5-10 mins
Kayla	female	indonesia		english, Indonesian	2	3 years	Flat bush	Car	5 minutes
Anhadjot	Female	India		English, hindi and punjabi		6 weeks	Flat bush	Walking	3 mins
Uday	Male	India							
Tejinder	Male	India	2011	English,punjabi and hindi	two	3 years	Flat bush	Car	3 min
Chloe	Female	New Zealand		chinese and english	2	3 years	Flatbush	Car	10 min
Brooklyn	Female	New Zealand	2011	English, Māori	Two	10 Weeks	Flatbush	Walk	5 Minutes
Tsung wai	Male	UK	2013	Cantonese, english	2	3 years	Flatbush	Car	5mins
Anh	Female	vietnam	2024	vietnamese	one	1 month		walking	
Allan	Male	Philipines	2023	Tagalog,English	2	39 Weeks, 5days	Flatbush	Walking	30mins
Misa	Female	Vietnam	2017	Vietnamese, English	2	2 years	Flatbush	Walk and bus	20 mins
Paige	Female	New Zealand	2010	English	One	3 Years	Manukau/ Manurewa	Bus and Walk	30 Mins
Arham	Male	india	2015	English punjabi and hindi	one	9 weeks	flat bush	car	5 min
Rammy	Male	NZ	2010	English, little punjabi	Two	6 weeks	flat bush	car	10
Saunik									
Devon	Male	New Zealand	2010	English, little Māori	1	2 years	Flat bush	Walk	20 mins
Amtej	Male	New Zealand	2010	english,punjabi	2	3	flatbush	car	15 min
Gurkeerat	Male	NEW zealabd	2010	English indian a	2	3	Manurewa	Car	40 minutes
Mikey	MALE	SAMOA	2015	Samoa,English	2	3 years	Flatbush	Car	4 mins
Aimee	Female	VietNam	2023	Vietnamese, little english	two	6 months 1 week	flatbush	car and walk	5 minutes
lan									